Rule 4 34 Form 4 20

The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company’s Affairs S ° 9 5/99

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

08609492
Name of Company
Savvy Foods Limited
We, Andrew John Waudby Christopher Wood
BHP Clough Corporate Solutions LLP BHP Clough Corporate Solutions LLP
New Chartford House New Chartford House
Centunon Way Centurion Way
Cleckheaton Cleckheaton
West Yorkshire West Yorkshire
BD19 30B BD19 308

the Joint Liquidators of the Company attach a statement of the Company’s affairs as at 9 December
2016

Signed m Sighed

N

Dated 12 DECOMEER 2,1l Dated 12 DECEMBER 201

, For Official Use

Presenter's name, BHP Clough Corporate Solutions LLP Liquidation Section Post Room

address and reference
New Chartford House
Centurion Way
Cleckheaton

B 11

COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of Savvy Foods Limited

Form 4 19

on the 9 December 2016 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in thus Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name Jonathan Drury

Signed

U I
Dated O‘l"/l 2—-// /é




Savvy Foods Limited

A - Summary of Assets

Book Value Estimated to Realise
Assets subject to fixed charge: Nl
Assets not specifically pledged
Plant & Machinery, Computer and Office Equipment 1,453 1,000
Stock 26,041 12,000
Book Debts 2,052 991
VAT Refund 1,190 1,190
Cash at Bank 162 162
Intellectual Property il 7,000
Corporation Tax Refund Unknown Unknown
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 22,343

A= 7)) e
Sighature Date
1

Vi G




Savvy Foods Limited

Al - Summary of liabilities

Estimated total assets avaifable for preferential creditors
(carried over from previous page)

Preferential creditors:
Employees' Claims

Estimated surplus as regards preferential creditors:

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges

Estimated surplus of assets after floating charges

Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured claims {excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Loan Comparnies

Employees' Claims

HM Revenue & Customs

Trade Creditors

Utihty Creditor

Katie Rhiannon Owens — Director’s Loan Account
Jonathan Drury — Director’'s Loan Account

James Neville Szemet) - Loan Account

Peter Edwin Joseph Roberts — Loan Account
Strategas Ltd — Loan Account

Estimated deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors

Issued and called up capital

- Ordinary Shares

- Ordinary "A" Shares

- lavestment "B" Shares
Share Premium Account

Estimated total deficiency as regards members

—r

Signature / ; %
lJ

Estimated to Realise

22,343

(304)

22,039

22,039

Nil

22,039

22,039
4,554
94
923
39,738
123
21,477
14,341
5,500
13,000
2,000

(101,750)

{79,711)
520
91
7
108,841

(109,459)

(189,170)

Date q/l?—//é




) 1//6
| |

0 00 00553 H46 85 'PIILAYS ‘Peoy 10018 6 | nawazs 2PN sawer |
. V19 ATM ‘uocpuo ‘anuaay
0 66tz AINgSaYRYS SP-6E ‘WEI ] UOIIY 0D pue sjudwied pAaLA wI0M
0 Qf 0973 AST 991 "SPUBPII 1S3 YJIMY13WS ‘SUe yongaoy P11 5|30ued ssardsy yuipau)
0 00 993 vz8 1043U0) 1534 DdH
815 ‘aaysAqiag ‘asnoypoom ‘plauuoiq “asop |leH 7T
22T 863N ‘3f1seaman ‘uojuaqiuo
S e}
0 86 7z63 "MaIA Yded LoD Nun BujpueH swieD) AJuaa|osu) SWOISN) 38 3NU3ASY WH
. SHO 135 ‘uopuo
YL |EQO
0 8555213 ‘132135 p4oyp|IND Je2.9 OE ‘0T VN ‘AI0)oed xog |erR PSIUIT 1EGOID W4
55 G813 29y £251 ‘Weydug pajiwi
0 ‘peoy poomuasin Yied ABojouyday |eH sisejag $3110}e104ET J9IMaN suljoung
149 73d 'y8nosogquajagd
° 00 6963 'POOA YIUAT Jed SSAUISNG BAIBUIN ¥ NUN AN suchEaunWWo] payisianig
HDZL 231 19353313
0 0013 ‘peoY UOIS3|AY ‘WOCY UOIEIG ‘Wed] AJU3A[OsU| $SauIsNg SED yskLg
3dT 9108
A
0 00 8€13 ‘“A3)3uig Yed ssouisng A3|BuiI0) "UNOD [[ASSNY Q0T U0SHM A3)teg
HvL
0 00 33 €5 ‘YDA YINOS ‘PIBILBYS ‘PISYUIWS ‘SHIOM 024 und 172
3 vand
Ayanoas Apndas
j0 anjep ajeq 403pas2 Aq piay Apanoas Aue Jo spie1aqg | 1gap jo Junowy (3poaisod yym) ssasppy JUBWIEJD 10 0PI JO DN

uoissassod s Auedwod ayl u Aadoud J3A0 3J33 O UCIIULBL FulWie) SI0HPaID PUE SA3IAIIS 10 sPood jo Aiddns
9Y3 J0 3oueApe Wi pied sjunowe Juilwie)d $I3W01SNd pue syuawaaBe 3jes [euonIpuol o Suises| (11eyd ‘aseydund-aliy J3pun s1o)paid Aue AJIIUSPI pUB SI0}IP3.D |8 BPNIIUI 1SN NOA  3ION

SHOLIG3IUD ANVdNODD
a




[o ESE | AT6 TN ‘UOPUOT ‘PEOY BIlIAUCIUAG DTZ 1003 Uig | 21103A |
[o | 0z 283 | xuT THY “Aa1ns ‘liypay 13an5 ySiH £6-5S ‘a1e9 23pusg | Jamog 73 580 |30}, |
ﬁ 0 _ 00023 _ DO tTYM "WeySullyy ‘peoy weyung ‘s|epiied _ paywi yp) A19105 UeLRITIA 9y _
[o [ vovst3 _ dA8 99N ‘WeySuITION ‘PeO ed wiayualg ‘0T Hun | 21015 Y1(eaH 2y |
Xov
! 3 2a3e.
0 00 00003 737 191592137 ‘AQpeO ‘|jeH uo1aLs ‘aALQ INUISSYD 2 pajLIn sesaiens
v} 9T 8987 XNE 154 ‘joisug 12235 ySnologliew ‘ezeid yinod UONBIZOSSY 105
AT TS 21YSYI0A YIN0S
1UNOY AJND pRIYR
0 cEbved ‘PIPIBYS ‘|IBH UMOL ‘OTET X018 Od ‘S318Y JISAUOJ-UON _ 2R3 prRRYS
SNZ 902 '¥9553 “1a153y3(0) Wed pajywi
0 00 08v3 $53UISNg u[07) S|JBT ‘3JuF) SSAUISNG 3| ‘aSNOH YIed eIpawy pue suaa3 1edw| awng
0 00 000'ET3 NS0 85 ‘3IYSHI0A YINOS ‘PaIAYS ‘auey Aqqy 19 su2qoyY {dasof ump3 Ja1d |
=
. ‘USPUO] ‘peoy uiepyd ‘SOIpNIS ALINGQISD del IS
0 €9 0£6'13 (TS OTM "UOPUOT ‘Peoy WENDY Zy7 ‘SOIPMIS SUINOMSM | 0o o1 onden anem man | &
~
™~
_ [ _ 06 S6L3F _ L1t 0dD ‘uopA0.) ‘aueq uo)duippag ‘peoy ISNOH yleg g _ PaNwir] ssa4dx3 |ageT _a:
_ o _ SE L6173 _ 3T £S ‘1IYSHI0A YINOS ‘PIRLBYS ‘YOX) qeuy 8T _ SUDMQ) UOULeIYY 1B
[4
[0 | zv toEvT3 | DAZ LS '21YSHIOA LINOS ‘P{31yjays ‘auey qeuy 8T | Asnug veyzeyoy |
3 uand
Aundas Ajanoas o
joanjep aeqg Jo)pasd Aq p1ay Apunaas Aue jo siielaq | 193p Jo Junowy {apoaisod yum) ssaippy JUBLLIE]D 10 JOJIPaID JO JWE -
uoissassod s, Auedwos ay) w1 Ayadoud JaA0 3111 JO UORUBIBS BUIWILP SIONPDII PUB §5IIAIBS 10 SP00T o Addns
343 JO dueApe Ui pred spunouwle Buluie)d s13woIsn pue sjuawaalSe ajes [euoIIpuod Jo Buises| [911eYd ‘aseyrsnd-aaiy JIPUN SJOLPALI AUE AJIJUSPI PUE SI0NUPSJD || SPNPULISAW RO, S10N
SHOLIA3HD ANVdINOD




w\ \\N /4 aleq aimeudis

0 6T ¥S0°'ZOTF _ sjejo1

NDS 85 ‘BIYSYIOA YInos
AiniQg usopeswe
0 88 L6E3 ‘PiRIyaYS ‘peoy Adduey) €5 ‘uno) Alewasoy ‘S ey @ usap us
‘ XQE T3IN
0 00 878's3 ‘auA L uodn apseaman ‘apiskenD z0T ‘3snoH 3eSpueg $103121{05 ACMEPEH PIEM
3S€ 65 ‘PIRIYAYS
0 9t 6€3 ‘g 19ans weyduiddiy) ‘SsnoH SUoEIUNLIWOY @p3N WA
3 uand
Aunjas Aunoas
JO anjep ajeq 1031p31d Aq pjay Apandas Aue jo sjie1aQq | 14ap JO nowy {epomsod yum) ssaippy JUBLLIE|D 1O 1031P3JI JO SWRN

uoissassod s Auedwod ayy Ui Aladoud 10 3311 JO UONUBIAL BUILLIBID SIOYIPBII PUR $IIIAIIS 10 SPo0S Jo Ajddns
341 j0 3oueape Ul pred syunolie Junuied SIAW0ISRD pue suawaasde ajes [pUOIIPUOd 10 Suises)| [P13eYd ‘aseyaund-a.iy 19pun SI0HPaJI Aue AJIIUIpPI PUE SJIOJIPSID [|B BPNIUI 1SNW NGA 210N

SHOLIQ3YD ANVIINOGD
)



e Gt

¥Z000 3 it o8, JUBUISIAU) 415 £TN ‘UOPUOT JS1BAIG ‘UBBID) SIBLW|B4 ‘SUIPIRD AUINOYSIII] OF weleg opueQ
P6900 3 [8ET WV, AeuipIQ 49T OIS ‘YSHI0A YINOS ‘PIRIYSYS ‘DPISUOWWO) 67 vondwng (3ieq
Y2000 3 LY 48, JudwisaAu| Bl ‘SOTTISIN ‘elexsesiey ‘uleyo-| jebxeys bl ‘|apuaay, ‘0L wyane) [aiueq
71000 3 vT W8, Wawisanu| wo3 [lewd@auuIys uowep J|UUyS voweq
o0 3 v o8, JUBLASIAUI X3 ‘UoA3( ‘1338X3 ‘IALIQ SAUUIY ‘sndwe) J1333xT Jo AUSIBAILL ‘BIILED :o:?o::_ﬂm.,__. PRNLIT 2QNIPMO.)
SE000 3 oL .8, JuBWIsaAuy V9 THY ‘dysylag ‘Suipeay ‘|nH Ado) LT 121NH - Jneug uuo)
91100 3 TET 8, JuaWsaAL| d1T TN ‘uopuoT ‘g jel4 ‘pecy sined 1§ 0T J3ys|4 saydoisuy)n
zi000 3 144 #8, Ju3UWsaAY| QHE ZMS ‘uopuo ‘Aes 3jBYD 22 Buung saydorsinyd
ve000 3 It o8, IWIISIAL| N8P 9TNE X355nS 153 ‘uoidweya; iy ‘Buuawluy ‘epismopea g saad-audioosen sapey)
9s1T0 3 ZTE'T WV, Ateuipap ANZ 9TN ‘vopuon ‘Aswjen 19315 YSiH uolBuiman 34015 vOT-00T '€ 1eld SSsUUINDO uepuaig
1000 3 44 W8, IUgwIsaau} MHL ZTOS ‘AIYSPi0JIaH DIep ‘PECY SUSZ0D T9 uosayoy uag
8/500 3 9511 WV, Aeulpio XOF 731 ‘211451315537 131sam57 ‘AqpeQ ‘||eH uoldalig ‘FAUQ INUISAYTD T iyzoluepy yysy
ZETO0 3 €9y K R LTE T LT VHS LTI ‘%2853 ‘SAeis) ‘PROY 13S0 L0T YEjIYIENUET] BUNIY
8LLS0 3 95511 W7, Aleuipio MNB 0¥S 19513105 ‘|0I511g ‘940315 MaY) "BUET 105 ‘p|Rixcd I50Y-paeyNd Auoyluy
85000 3 91T .8, Juawysaau) 414 0TS ‘IYSHI0A YINCS ‘pPla1yays ‘adioyuaresn ‘aNUaAyY JI(Ppes 92 suzopy Auoyiuy
9TI00 3 b4 4 .8, 1uawlsaauy LIE 6M ‘UOpUOT ‘ABA PRI ‘UINOD YD33G ‘b 1ejY I|ENOSSY Jenouy
¥Z000 3 iy «8,, JuBIsaAY| HXS THD ‘aaysay) 4sisay) ‘uooe)g ‘aso)) vediow £ Anug 2j1eqeuuy
95110 3 17 WV, Aeuipig 1v8 £T2 ‘Uopuo] ‘183035 YdIY T edng anyuy
85000 3 911 o8, JuBUsSaAY| SDE £N ‘Uopuc ‘98po7 Aqlaq ‘2T 1ed VIO MAIpUY
8{500 7 95Tt ¥, Ateuipig L10 £749 'SPue|piA 1530 ‘WieySuiwling ‘au10qJeH ‘peoy Aaqqy § jooig malpuy
91100 3 [4X4 «8, JUBWIsaAU} A18 SQAH "IYSHIOL ISIM “PIR1SISPPNH ‘PEOY 185I2W0S £6T pioyu Auly
IvEQD 3 69 w8, JUBWISaAU| asy v ‘2aysayd ‘vodyo03s ‘950 uojBuIsus)y 9 3|plem ueyy
8/500 3 96T'T WV, AleuIpio 84y 95 'FNYSHI0A YInos ‘piaiyays ‘aBe)|ip AS|Speas ‘Spe)D auap|y £ SLLOW UBjy
Y100 3 LPE .9, JuatuIsaay| S3Z 975 ‘2uysyiag ‘peayuapiely ‘sweyduig ayl 1T jFeyn uejy
9Tt 0 3 CIE'? N ARUIPIQ d3ZT PTI7 ‘3414519158219 ‘Arigmop uoiR ‘Aqleq 18310 ‘peoy YEnoiing ‘Wiej MOISOW uosuyor uepy
91100 3 [4°74 #8, JUDwIsaAu| 13T 6M ‘UCPUOT ‘BNUIAY puRIAYINS 68T ‘T 18 eyuepjes Aely
9STTO 3 ZIEC WV, AeuipiQ QD6 ETM ‘Ucpuol ‘peoy S43)3 i N7 ueupy
TIEC 0 3 £29'y ¥, Aeutpio NAS S “J431sayouepy ‘aalQ velluelQ zZ1 Yuws wepy
91100 3 ra=¥4 «8,, JUdWIsaAU| 93t 069 ‘SPUBIPHAI IS ‘[INY1OS ‘Aapiys ‘Bue) AeH g€ 3uIME] Wepy

anjea |[eujwopn

Saleys 4o "oN

aleys jo adAy

{opodsod yum} ssaippy

Jaquiaw
10 J1DpjOYIeys jo Iwep

SHIGWIW ANVAINOD
J



2/

1!

00008 3 000'09T AewpiQ HA46 85 ‘DIIysHIOA YINOS ‘PI21YSYS ‘PEOY %0048 6 1ALIDZS 3| IAaN sauler
1000 3 74 .6, Ju3wWIsaau) H46 8S ‘SAYSHIOA YINOS ‘plalyays ‘pecy ¥00.1g & 112WIAZS 3|IAIN Sawer
SEQDO 3 (174 #8,, IawisaAu} fH9 6VH XISVPPIW ‘AdjqUIBM ‘BNUBAY LOIBUAYO) V6T SWBIIM Sower
TI000 3 74 o8, UBWISTAL| iU SHM SIYSIDISIDIOM 12153010 ‘S3UIEJD ‘UIBID SBURQ ‘BSOJIUOW Agplon sawer
{1000 3 ve W8, WUBWIISIAY| di6 §3Q ‘anysiqiaq ‘Aajdiy ‘saaci3uiep ‘DAL MBIA SUB3NTD 9T adoo) sawer
68700 3 tTA w8, JUBLUISIAU) 916 THXW ‘24iyspioypag ‘p4ospaa ‘aauQ susanD 89T Auayy sawer
91100 3 CEC w8, UBWISBAU| uleds ‘zoegy ‘ eARIZIA “'Op|BYRIEY “W5S TT ‘Ol|0SENIE ealad eneqedeayy wjier
8500 3 95711 W, Aeuipio d8y TTMS ‘UOpUOT ‘@8AQ S3|EA JO BdULId ‘SUOISUB JJOA ES J8ld uew.san eAj
91100 3 €T L8, Waunssau) VOE O0THY ‘%95sng 1sam ‘Agmen] ‘auioyydo) ‘Aemaied gt j8uuag yany
8L/50 3 96811 ¥ MEUIPIO MEE 957 BNYSHIOA ISIM ‘Spa ‘sue jadey) gT SUYM UIJRH
91100 3 r4xd .8, Jusunisaay) AT TND ‘AN ‘puoypiing ‘saiag aail e L suok Baug
95110 3 ZIET WV, Meupio INS ST U0pUDT ‘188115 YINOWAIM 65 “HNOD SIF3Y IQUIOIFN ‘Ot 18(d Aaped weyel
21000 3 ['74 o8, JUDUISDAL] MX6 6E18 ‘Wijuy AJunod ‘S1eDA|eq ‘378113 ) JjeAUIID £ yuay uopiog
LY000 3F £6 8, JUBLWISIAU) DY8 ETMS ‘UOpUGCT ‘UoP3|quIIM "Peoy S3uUld £ dseys o
ZT000 3 (74 «8,, JUdWIsaAU| 1€ £78 481534IUB N J31BIUD) 'U0}jOg ‘Peoy 8uawsd||T LT |91Bd weysueys
#2100 3 LYE 8., JUBWISIALY dHE ZdI HIOHNS ‘Yrimsd) ‘aso|D) aunuser s¢ UL UIP|eIRD
Z1000 3 ve L8, WUawisaay| AQ6 ZrIW ‘@11yspiojpag ‘piojpag ‘anuany peasquym £Z ayaejeyi uijele) adioan
71000 3 74 W8, WaWIsaAY| d9E BTXO "3NYSPIOQ ‘UopIPE) ‘350 (20 "SBUIIYS YL ydou] § Aeg
8/S500 3 951’1t WV, Aeuipip ADT SALL ‘X9S3(PPI ‘MO|SUNOY ‘peoy a[HUA 05 ‘98a11s.n2 yuely adansinz yueld
vELTO 3 9% W, Aeuipio NIS rTYM ‘UIE3ypeolg ‘peoy puepapuls v9 13|puey) BISIULL
PELTO 3 L9v'E WV ABUIPIO 9ap M ‘Uopuoi ‘alenbs suapies uojBuisuay 29 soiejed o3aig
zi000 3 v «8,, WIUIS3AU| XXt TTAN ‘844 ‘Bul|wajung ‘aie)d Bag40D L€ uosdwig piaeg
8450 3 95511 WV, MeuipaQ NIT PTOS ‘2J1YspJOJUaH ‘pIoIaH ‘PeOY YHUON 6T InIY PiREQ
9SIT0 3 T4 $ 34 WV, ABUIRIO NAS 6T0d X3s5NS I1SIM "13153Y21LD ‘de|d pJoyping OT SUSMQ piaeQg
8500 3 9511 v, Aeulpio Q8 €1V ‘SNYSPIOJLISH ‘sueq|y 1§ ‘pesiswe|y ‘aso|) ade|jo) g Yyied0oy piaeg
91100 3 414 8, 3UBUIISIAU) 909 9N ‘UOpuOT ‘|iH 153 :aeFyBiH L1 a7 pineq
68700 3 :7A 8, WBWISIAY] D15 9MS ‘uopuo ‘peoy [2UInQg § snqa pineg
91100 3 [414 w8, JuBUsAAY] 398 7y ‘As.ng ‘uopAas) YInos ‘BnuasAY [SpUNIY §8 uojiuey piaeQg
Z€Zoo 3 €91 8, WaWIsany) DAZ YTWY “xess3 Jajsunudn ‘aue] sSuluuns gg a|ppeD pmeg
1000 3 vZ 48, Juslulsaau| puejaa} ‘sioe] ‘'xiaAsqqy ‘shemuaiey syl TE SIU0lS uaLieq

anjep [eunuuon

SaJEYS JO "ON

asjeys jo adA)

(aparsod yum) ssaippy

Jaquiaw
J0 13p|OYIIBYS jO dWeN

SHIGWIN ANVIINOD
2



8LL50 F 995'TT Wv, AeuipiQ 176 ¥TOL ‘ucaaq ‘yinowusiay dauq payy ‘Auaqiep BUYM N
8/500 3 9GT'T W, euipio Z1t T9S ‘aayspiojuay ‘afeusasls ‘peoy sIo[j3ueyd €€T 3By YN
95TI0 3 TIET WY, AeuIpIQ 418 ZTMS ‘UopuoT ‘peoy J0I1s5e9 19T S3YIERD SR|OYIIN
ZT000 3 ¥z .8, JudWIsaAj M8 815 ‘aayspiojpag ‘spemsa|ddig ‘anoio ay) 9z diysia|ny apenN
vzooo 3 FA4 .8, JUaWIsaAu| f1£, 9T3S ‘uopuo ‘@1e9 uapams T ‘A_nD 1jeq ‘9Z€ 18(d [BWED wip|RIyowy
Z1000 3 |4 8, JUSISIAU| THT 61 ‘NYIA JO 3751 ‘umo)s|Ise) ‘yBnoje|eq ‘ueay 1ARSY 6T SYILYIID LB [Ip SN
8LiS0 3 955TT WV, Adeuipig AQS 0T AX ‘Adung ‘)ays3 ‘peoy uoneys ‘g Jswed [eeyIN
8/500 3 9sT'T WY, Adeuipip JAG TOHD IpisAasialy ‘(eliipy ‘Aqsuad ‘peoy poomplo £9 Jadsen uyor |deya
91100 3 CEC W8, Wawissauj AAE 6T0d ‘*3sSNS 1S9 IFISIYIIYD) ‘PROY S|NBd 1S £/ qgqniys uadunep
CIECD 3 £29'y WV, Aeuipio NQZ ZTSE ‘1954205 YLON ‘a3 Jadng uoisam ‘$931039 1§ ‘s88paH ayL €6 Bury wiliep
68870 3 8LL'S W7, AeuipaQ JYE 0TS ‘IYSYICA YIS ‘Piayays ‘auey ySiajhels § JaYY uiLRp
8500 3 94T'T ¥, Aeuipig IVE 6AM BIIYSHIOL ISTM TIBIJIIUOG ‘AQIIY YINOS 123115 yled ¢ uosBiH yep
91100 3 [4Y4 w8, JuBlIsaAU| AV TVQ ‘WaN ‘piophes) ‘peoy pacjhes) vz ueully yjlewy
TTLTT 3 £er'st WV, AEUpIO X9S 90M ‘31IYSPIOJUISH ‘pooMWByRI0g ‘SU3pIet) Ad|SIng 6T uosAQ N
¥Z000 3 iy w3, JUBLIISIAUY (AP 09S ‘BIYSHIOA YINDS ‘WEYIBYIOY ‘UOISIYM ‘PeOY AQSBIaY /T 15014 Aespur]
81100 3 CET W8, JSIAL| dAE TVH ‘X9529|ppPIN ‘“MOLIEH ‘|lIH AINGPNS ‘Yi1ed POOM3IsEYD § lugjway jeeuny
8/500 3 951°7 ¥, Alewpio HI8 LOM ‘2UIYspIojaH ‘N3|pey ||3q ayL ‘uno) Aqsdujuol g yeys uepiyy
95110 3 ZiE'e ¥, Aewpio Zaz TWY ‘xass3 ‘pJojuwioy ‘asol) Xouua "Uno) InqjoL ‘g¢ 184 uelljjy uiaay
95110 3 TIET WY, ABUIDIO O1E STMS ‘UCPUOT ‘pecy awoysny OE ‘v 184 YSojupaew yusy
0005 LT 3 000°0SE Aeuipi9 D3Iz £8 21ysy104 YInos ‘plaigays ‘sue] qeuy 8T SUIM( UQUUEBIYY J3ey
8500 3 95T°1 W%, AeuipaQ SOL €VA W) ‘piayBuo ‘A3[LIEH ‘3{BPISAIS T stiey pey
06500 3 BLT'T WV, Aeuipig d16 TTS ‘aUYSHIOA YINOS ‘PIBLAYS ‘PEOH YUOMUIOD ZT SuIyJad uaiey
000 3 e »8,, JUBWISDAU| S49 ST3S ‘UOpuOT ‘Peoy |eBualo g1 ‘FSNOH J3PUEI ‘ST IBld asalwley elewen Jany
85000 3 9117 o8, uswlsanu| 804 9MS ‘UOPUOT ‘wey|nd ‘peoy Pe3ISBLUOH 6T ‘) 184 ayiug uepior
000S LT ¥ 000°0S€ Aseuipip DIZ LS ‘BIYSHI0A YINOS ‘PI21Y3Ys ‘UeT qeu) 8T Ainig ueyeuor
9sT10 3 ZIET WV, Aeuipio 3v{ CTX3 ‘U0AI(Q ‘UOIBDS ‘YINOLXY ‘pEIWIA POCAMISPU ueyleuor
85000 3 91T «8, Juawisany| OS5/ §S1 ‘AIIYSHI0A YUON UBnoIqsaIppIn ‘Saosn adoyuels 97 uingyoelg uop
850 ¥ 955’11 W, Aewpig VX¥ £MS ‘Uopuo] ‘asenbs weyyiew T uosdwg uyor
BS000 3 91T UBLLIISIAU SVYP TIN ‘sewey [-uodn-uoisBury W2ipm uoldwey ‘proy yieg 6T ABLinly auueof
LVEQOD 3 69 .8, JWBUNSIAU| 3luesy ‘TTOSL ‘sled U3NUSWIRY SNUBAY ST 3|InBe] SaAA-ueaf

anjep jeujwopN

saJeys Jo ‘oN

aieys jo adAy

{aposod y3im) ssasppy

Jagwaw
10 J2p|OY3IeYys 0 DWEN

SHISWIW ANVAWOD
J



84500 3F 9sT'T  Asewipa HE89 STdH ‘2aysweydunong ‘aquiodip ySiH ‘pul Jswpip ‘NiH s281090 19 aUIA BADYS
BLS00 3 9sT'T WV, Adeuipip AXE TN ‘241Ysu|0dU] ‘Ujodui] ‘peoy uowung T4¢€ uosuyor uaydals
91100 7 4 X4 48, UWIsSIAY| 1ST £€vd ‘IASay ‘veqQ ‘Yaopsapuag ‘YAig-unyp-wina) ‘[leydesuroy §3]223 uaydals
vZ000 3 iy o8, WaWIsaAY) YHZ OTN ‘UOpUOT ‘3[BA SUAMPOOD) T UUBWIYNS UB3IS
85000 3F 911 W8, 3UBLWIISAAL| TOv LTS BIYSHLOA YINOS ‘PISIYaYS ‘8e|d ydang § s33ug uowig
91100 3 F44 W8, IUBWISIAU| %39 LML ‘XISOIPPIN ‘YLIOMB[S| ‘peoy [jauled 87 iy Jieys
91100 7 CET W8, JUdWIIsaAL| weds ‘089t ‘BI2UI|RA ‘eAlO ‘PT BLANG 'S UCIIISIS EPIUDAY SUamM(g |eles
LPEODOD 3 ¥69 , uBLIsaAu| Yyt LTNQG ‘3aysujodury ‘adioyiunds ‘adioyuies) ‘peoy pues| ‘maip {|IH sueaj suef-yeses
8500 3 95Tt WY, Aeupap AVE £HE WUIY ‘WeYUNIIE ‘SUapied playye) LE Y135 [iyes
ZI000 3 e 48, uawisaau| 49 TEOY ‘2Yysyiag ‘Buipeay ‘15nY3|IL ‘||'H POoOMIUY 97 yoea J Uagoy
8/500 3 9gT'T N, ABUIpPIO MYt T3S ‘UOpUOT 193435 MBWOJOYRY ST Yleaws uaqoy
21000 3 ¥z o8, JU3WISIAY| X0 $T4D 1pJed ‘Uays|uel] ‘peoy I ‘HoIIX0J MBYS L2qQ0oY
98110 3 TIET WV, Aeupio 13T €2V "BUQUIND "31BWIBPUIAA 133415 |9ZEH “$B1)jOH BYL S9ARRO LAGOY
8LS00 3 aqT'T WY, Adeuipig MNZL SENG ‘S2un 3 N ‘sadioyia9)) ‘adeld puepjuel] /T Wee pleydy
B/S00 3 951’1 W, Adeuipag 88+ TV ‘195J9WO0S ‘Yleg ‘aal] JUdMBINd 55 uewdeyy pieymny
95710 3 TIE? WY, Adeuipro X1E Tdd ‘9NyseiueT ‘uoisald ‘pooming ‘sAlIq pooMmieQ €1 uimpl|eg pJeyay
1000 3 74 L8, WUBUNSAAY| AJE ESM ‘SpueIpIIAf 1S3 ‘lBS|EM ‘||eudNelg ‘PeCY Ad|RA € SUYM ueayy
SE000 3 0L w8, JusuUsaau| gt 6TMS ‘uopuon ‘peoy 3jdiom OTT ‘UNOD ploans ‘ze 1ej4 wepeyniy ysainp
91100 3F ZET L8, Jususany) GHZ £70M ‘DNUusplofriay ‘Aaysng ‘Daug yineuuo) |eAoY ‘3snoyH 1y8neuuo) g 1el4 euueyy efood
Zro00 3 ¥T o8, UBWIS3AU| dd6 Zd41 ‘daysdoays ‘p1ojja1 ‘5281039 15 9s0|) pieog T uuIND-138uess dijiyg
00006 3 000°08T Aleuipio NE0 85 ‘2ysHJOA YInos ‘paiyays ‘aue Aaqqy 19 suaqoy ydasor uimp3 Jalaqg
LYEOD 3 69 w8, JU2WSaALY N0 85 ‘2aysyio, YInos ‘pRiyays ‘sue Aagqy 19 sHaqoy ydasor uimp3 J3jad
TOE00 3 109 W8, Juawnsaay| 17T $15 "2aysHI04 YINOS ‘Piaiyays ‘peoy poomyjueg p¢ SUYM 1913d
vZo00 3 Ly o9, UIWIsaAL| puejod ‘S0E-8S ‘21§5e)S0uUjod ‘YAZIGIEM T/ BE 9ZIIWI0G SO 10d |9MBd
{v000 3 £6 W, WausaAuU| agnday Yaazd ‘QOTOE ‘Uazld ‘'ES BADSIEY yans |aned
ZT1000 3 .74 W8, Juaunsaay| NHY dTMS ‘UOPUCT J33E3ID) ‘UOPUDT J934)5 SNWSEIT ‘ISNOH USNY Zt I1B1S10A |neg
68200 3 8.5 .8, Juawsaau] AVE £QH ‘3AYSHIOA ISOA ‘pjSYysIappnH ‘peoy uonaBp3 ‘apisAuuns /£ sjhog,Q |ned
91100 3 z€e L8, Juwsaau| N$9 ZT3N e3M pue BuA| ‘auA ] uodn apsesman ‘YyuomSuipy ‘wnos suoisduo] 1T oueq |ned
95110 3 z1e'? WY, AMeuipag ATS 0TS 9uysayd ‘playsa|daepy ‘uoiBuijjog ‘auey meyswiun £01 I'H youled
9TT00 3 zee 8., U3WISBAU| 318 8MN “UGPUOT JIISUILIISIA 198115 BUOISI|I TT ‘BSNOH YAMPIEH ‘OE 3€[4 B{eMIYSNY JiewQ

anjeA [eujwoN

SaJeys jo 'ON

aleys Jo adAL

{apodisod yum) ssasppy

Jaquiaw
10 Japjoyaleys Jo aweN

SHYITWIIN ANVJINDD
J




ajeq aunjeusdts
7//2/6

STI00 3 (414 «8, JuaunsAl| Q37 LVH "X353|PPIN ‘3IOWUELS ‘PEOY YFNOIOqWIAIM 6ZT YBYS |eeySIA
L9vE0 3 t£6'9 oY, AeuipaQ ANE £MS ‘UOPUOT 33135 UILNIG ‘ISNOH LIRG T umpAy 0y
TISZO 3 £79'% WV, Aeupio elqeay IpNes ‘966/-Y1SEZ 'UBPP3[ ‘IS peyed uig [esie4 ajulld 1292 J3S{EMOUlY 1N
ZEC00 3 £9¢ o8, JUSUISBAU) SDT 635 ‘UOPUOT ‘peOY HSBUB|D S wApAzIny zsewo]
9TI00 3 b4 ¥4 +9, UWIsaAU| ars €4 ‘Asuung ‘weyie) ‘peoy uolIv 88 1seay Agoj
Z1000 3 ¥ w8, Wawisany] NS TrDY ‘U1Ysyiag ‘Wey3uom 'pecy poomiays 81 ‘Peoy PoomIays lieystey Ayyowiy
ar100 3 ZET o8, 1UBUISIAU MIT b3S ‘UOpUOY ‘PROY IIUE TTZ-607 ‘UNOD B[JUElN ‘T 18(4 SaWIE UOJUI4 UBSIeYING
8500 3 95T'T WV, Aeuipao N38 ZHY ‘Aa.ng ‘a1ediay ‘Aem sucseg 1 aunw uesng
100 3 ve PR UCITILEL| AQS £T3 ‘UOPUOT ‘MOISWIEYYEM ‘PROY WIQIAH ‘TE BUBYE UBWINS
ZeT00 3 €97 L8, JUBLIISAAU] VHS ZT9N ‘241ysieyunion ‘weySuinoN YHoMAY ‘3ALIQ MIIA 400.E 20T No2§ uems
rZoo0 3 Ly W8, WBLSaAL| SQT STSH 13512W0% ‘|01S1g ‘PROY UIBID §|13YdIng 97 10lld Hemals
21000 3 T4 8, UAWISIAUY| VIL NS 241YSIIm ‘N955EG UOII0OM [BADY ‘50| UOIHES TE SIANg UIARLS

aNjeA |BULON

Sa@Jeys Jo "ON

aJeys jo adAL

(2podisod yym) ssaippy

Jagquiaw
10 J3pjoylieys Jo JweN

SHIAWIW ANVAINOD
2




